
Pietzsch-MacArthur PK-8 Center 
Clubs & Organizations 
2024-2025 Sponsor Master List 
 

 Club/Org Name: Sponsor Name: Email: 

1 Associated Student Body  Organization Wilton Allen wallen2@bmtisd.com  

2 Elementary Art Club  Club   

3 Elem. Books & Board Games  Club   

4 Speech & Debate Club  Organization Courtney Booker cbooke@bmtisd.com  

5 Football-7th  Athletics   

6 Football-8th  Athletics Alton Buxton abuxton@bmtisd.com  

7 Volleyball-7th  Athletics Bethany Landry blandry@bmtisd.com  

8 Volleyball- 8th  Athletics Tiffany Noble tnoble@bmtisd.com  

9 Elementary BBall  Athletics Deloris Savoy (Team Green) 
Levi De Luna (Team Black) 

dsavoy@bmtisd.com 
ldeluna@bmtisd.com   

10 Boys Basketball-7th  Athletics Alton Buxton abuxton@bmtisd.com  

11 Boys Basketball-8th  Athletics   

12 Girls Basketball-7th  Athletics Deloris Savoy dsavoy@bmtisd.com  

13 Girls Basketball-8th  Athletics Bethany Landry blandry@bmtisd.com  

14 Elementary Soccer  Athletics   

15 Boys Soccer-7th  Athletics   

16 Boys Soccer-8th  Athletics Arlen Lindsey slindse@bmtisd.com  

17 Girls Soccer-7th  Athletics Andria Linden alinden@bmtisd.com  

18 Girls Soccer-8th  Athletics Tiffany Noble tnoble@bmtisd.com  

19 Girls Track & Field  Athletics Bethany Landry blandry@bmtisd.com  

20 Boys Track & Field  Athletics Alton Buxton blandry@bmtisd.com  

21 Tennis  Athletics Arlen Lindsey slindse@bmtisd.com  

22 Band  Organization   

23 Kindness Club  Club Jamie Silas jsilas@bmtisd.com  

24 Elementary Pep Squad  Club Krishanna Thompson 
Latashia Dupree 

kgoodlo@bmtisd.com 
ldupree@bmtisd.com  

25 Elementary Choir  Club   
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26 Middle School Choir  Organization Brock Perry s.bperry@bmtisd.com  

27 MS Performance Teams  Organization Dallia Davis (Dance) 
Kiara Woods (Cheer) 

s.ddavis@bmtisd.com 
kwoods@bmtisd.com  

28 Man Up! Mentoring Club  Club Daniel Taylor dtaylor@bmtisd.com  

29 Criminal Justice Club  Club   

30 NEHS  Organization Shamieka Dotson sdotson@bmtisd.com  

31 NJHS  Organization Deloris Savoy dsavoy@bmtisd.com  

32 The Green Machine  Organization Wilton Allen wallen2@bmtisd.com  

33 Elementary UIL  Organization Alisha Baker aowens@bmtisd.com  

34 Secondary UIL  Organization Lorita Chambers lchambe@bmtisd.com  

35 Future Problem Solvers Club  Organization Courtney Booker cbooke@bmtisd.com  

36 HOSA  Organization   

37 FBLA   Organization Karolarnica Adams kadams1@bmtisd.com  

38 TAME  Organization Benjamin Cassell bcassel@bmtisd.com  

39 ESports  Organization Benjamin Cassell bcassel@bmtisd.com  

40 LatinX Culture  Organization Dolores Gatica dgatica@bmtisd.com  

41 Future Farmers of America  Organization Stephany Powers spowers@bmtisd.com  

42 CREATE  Club   

43 Theatre Arts  Organization Marshey Smith msmith6@bmtisd.com  

44 Elementary Student Council  Club Jenny Rubin jrubin@bmtisd.com  

45 MS Books & Board Games  Club Rosalyn  Antoine rantoi2@bmtisd.com  

46 Elementary STEM  Club Linda Fulton lfulton@bmtisd.com  

 

Clubs: 11 

Organizations: 18 

Athletics: 17 

 

Campus Total: 46 
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